FINALE 1000 PROMO CUMULE

Pos.

0N O~ WN =

©

33
34
35
36
37

Pilote(s) non classé(s)

38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Nom
8 SOTTER Yann
27 CRAMER Jeremy
67 LUCAS Claude
34 GUEROUAH Christophe
81 DE LAVILLE MONBAZON Cyril
41 DIGUET Julien
79 BARBANCON Xavier
59 GEERS Charles
99 DUPREZ Nicolas
69 PARISSE Emmanuel
61 LUCAS Christian
31 DOS SANTOS Fernando
156 BRAUN Lionel
74 GUILLERMIN Vincent
7 HIERNAUX Kevin
53 MESSAGER Dominique
64 NOWACKI Nicolas
100 DUVIGNEAU Arnaud
9 BOUFFIER Cyril
92 IDRES Madijid
3 DANTON Jerome
10 BRIZOU Benoit
17 AUBRY Jean Edouard
4 BRILLAT Christophe
85 MATHON Julien
63 DUPUY Josue
107 CHAUSSE Raphael
19 GUICHETTE DEBORD Nicolas
106 DELHOMMEAU Sebastien
71 SAFFAR Michael
20 VAN WEERST Frederic
6 LASSUS Julien
73 FENEUIL Laurent
108 PREDONZAN Franck
56 LE QUINTREC Vincent
45 ROUCHEL Gaetan
133 RIGAUDY Olivier

24 PASQUINUCCI Marc

90 LE ROYER Claude

68 ERUAM Patrick

48 BOUVET Cedric

89 GALLERAND Julien
2 TEIXEIRA Hernani

11 SORANT Vincent

Club

ASM ACO lle de France
ASM ACO lle de France
Carole MC

MC Luneville

MS Villers St Paul

MC Mesland Herbault
MC Pau Arnos

ASM Croix en Ternois
MC du Poitou

ASM ACO

Carole MC

MC de Lesigny

MS Courneuvien 93
MC Annemasse
RMSC Villeurbannais
ASM ACO

MC Pau Arnos

ASM ACO

MC de Ledenon
Carole MC

Danton MC Chevet
ASM ACO

MC Motors Events
Sospel Motos Sports
Couleur Team

ASM ACO

Carole MC

MC Gannatois Les Eduens
ASM ACO

ASM ACO

Ass Avenir Moto

ASM ACO

UM Marne

ASM ACO

U2Team MC Quimper
Carole MC

Bordeaux MC

Moselle MC

ASM ACO

MC de Lesigny

ASM ACO

ASM ACO

MC de Lesigny

ASM ACO lle de France

Marque
HONDA
HONDA
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
APRILIA
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
HONDA
YAMAHA
HONDA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
BMW

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
APRILIA
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
BMW
APRILIA

Partie 1
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4Tr.
4Tr.
4Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4Tr.
4Tr.
4Tr.

4 Tr
4 Tr

4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4Tr.
4Tr.
4Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4Tr.
4Tr.
4Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.
4 Tr.

4Tr.

4 Tr

3Tr.

2Tr.

1Tr.

1Tr

0Tr.

en 8:18.4 Tr

en 8:19.4 Tr.
en 8:19.4 Tr.
en 8:39.4 Tr.
en 8:36.4 Tr.
en 8:36.4 Tr.
en 8:30.4 Tr.
en 8:31.4 Tr.
en 8:34.4 Tr.
en 8:33.4 Tr.
en 8:34.4 Tr.
en 8:39.4 Tr.
en 8:38.4 Tr.
en 8:58.4 Tr.
en 8:50.4 Tr.
en 8:58.4 Tr.
en 8:10.3 Tr.
en 8:10.3 Tr.
en 8:48.3 Tr.
en 8:33.1 Tr.

en 8:05.0 Tr.
.en 8:59.0 Tr.
en 7:15.0 Tr.
.en 9:00.0 Tr.
en 2:07.0 Tr.
.en 4:52.0 Tr.
en - 0Tr.

Partie 2
en 7:49.4 Tr.
en 7:50.4 Tr.
en 7:52.4 Tr.
en 7:54.4 Tr.
en 8:04.4 Tr.
en 8:08.4 Tr.
en 8:07.4 Tr.
en 8:09.4 Tr.
en 8:07.4 Tr.
en 8:14.4 Tr.
en 8:13.4 Tr.
en 8:10.4 Tr.
en 8:18.4 Tr.
en 7:49.4 Tr.
.en 8:18.4 Tr.
.en 8:18.4 Tr.
en 8:13.4 Tr.

en 7:12.
en 7:18.
en 7:18.
en 7:19.
en 7:18.
en 7:19.
en 7:21.
en 7:19.
en 7:33.
en 7:30.
en 7:32.
en 7:37.
en 7:29.
en 7:59.
en 7:32.
en 7:33.
en 7:42.
.en 7:38.
en 7:41.
en 7:42.
en 7:29.
en 7:43.
en 7:42.
en 7:50.
en 7:51.
en 7:49.
en 7:50.
en 7:51.
en 7:47.
en 7:51.
en 7:52.
en 8:03.
en 8:09.
en 5:43.
en 5:45.
en 5:59.
en 2:01.

en -
en -
en -
en -
en -
en -
en -

Temps total
800:15:01.690
800:15:09.502
800:15:11.010
800:15:13.919
800:15:22.961
800:15:28.359
800:15:29.045
800:15:29.567
800:15:40.652
800:15:45.042
800:15:45.594
800:15:47.486
800:15:47.957
800:15:48.780
800:15:51.244
800:15:52.599
800:15:56.308
800:15:57.759
800:16:01.026
800:16:01.786
800:16:08.760
800:16:19.535
800:16:19.845
800:16:20.276
800:16:22.310
800:16:23.133
800:16:24.044
800:16:25.318
800:16:27.083
800:16:29.566
800:16:50.139
800:16:54.237
800:17:07.145
700:13:54.555
700:13:55.759
700:14:48.161
500:10:34.837

400:08:05.487
400:08:59.087
300:07:15.455
200:09:00.705
100:02:07.148
100:04:52.595
0-
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